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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.-——7A:

CLASS XXIT.—ROADS—continued.

MINISTER OF MINES—continued.

VOTE No. 111—continued.
" Roaps oN GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued.
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Westland District—continued.

Grants Creek Bridge (Mokihinui Road)

Hector Road

Herring's to Totara Beach

Ironbridge (Seddonville), (Mokihinui
to Little Wanganui)

Kohaihai Bridge and Road’

Loopline Road

Livell Creek Bridge to Alpine Battery

Main Road Appronch to Denniston ...

McHarries Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)...

McMaster’'s Road

Millerton to Stockton

Miilerton to Stockton via Sanitation
Road

Millerton Township

Mine Creek to Mangatini

Mokihinui to Little Wanganui River
Road

Mokihinui to Ngakawau

Mokihinui River Bridge to mouth of
Mokihinui River

Mokihinui River Road

Mokihinui River Road (bridges)

Mount Radiant Track Bridge

Napier Street Bridge, Millerton

Ngakawau to Stockton

Nile Valley Road extension

Nine-mile Beach to Totara Bridge ...

North Beach Road

Okari River Bridge (on account of
£650)

Oparara Bridge to South Beach

Otgarara to County Boundary

Organ Road

Outlet to road, Birchfisld (Little Dltch)

Pigeon Island

Podge 8 Creek Bridge

Relief Channel, Granity

Richards to Porarari

Rough and Tumble to Maori (;rully

Scarlett’s Creek Bridge

Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine ex- -
tension

Stephen’s to Sergeant’s Hill

Stitt’s Road

Summerlea Road

Suspension Bridge, Inan gahuaJ unction
to Smith’s

Utopia Road

Utopia Road to Sergeant’s Hiil

Viectoria Range Track

Waimangaroa to Waratea

Wanganui to Wangapeka

Wilson’s Lead Road, Addison’s

Baker’s Creek Bridge

Blackball Creek Bridge

Cobden to Brighton

Cobden to Seven-mile

Cox Creek Bridge

Dunollie to Rewanui Pack Track

Grey River to Blackball

Buller

vy

.y

1916-17.

. 450

65
300
150
100 |

59
200
100
150

50
150
300
100 !

180 |
© 300 |
617 |
98 |
164

158
150

40
240 .

60 '
195
200
100
150

60
200
100

59
100

52 !
180
261
100
100

58

146
100
107
117

75
100
100
222
376
100
450
705
362
200

322
300
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